Vs2_0 051914
EV-LED-E12-5W-120V
LED E12 120V AC (Eq. to 40W Halogen) Dimmable UL Approved
 5W (Equivalent to 40W Halogen) Dimmable Warm-white T3 LED, E12 mini-candelabra screw
base Lamp Bulb
 Perfect to replace Halogen KX40, KX2000, perfect for Signs, Spots, Pendants, Indicators,
Appliances & Toys
 Color: Warm White 3000K, 380-420 Lumens
 35 x Longer life time compared with traditional Incandescent bulbs, plus less heat output and
low power consumption
 No UV or IR radiation, low heat, highly efficient operation and low operating costs
 Base: E12, small screw candelabra base
 Approvals: UL / cUL / CSA Approved
 Input: 120V AC 50/60Hz, 3.5-5W
 LED: 45 x 2835 Chip LED, 35000 Hours
 Size: Φ17.58 x 53.6 H mm (0.69" Φ x 2.11" H)
 2 year warranty